SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

97  -  Skater Dresses Polyester Woven Mini 62041300 2.00 PCS 2,799.00 5,598.00 0.00 2.50 55.98 2.50 55.98 0.00 0.00

106.00 254,944.00 0.00 2,549.44 2,549.44 0.00

Sub Total : 254944

Party Discount : -152966.4

Tax Amount : 5098.88
Bill Amount : 107076.48

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Lac Seven Thousand Seventy Six And Paisa  Forty Eight Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No